o

CAMBRIDGE

Timetable:

08:30

08:45

09:00

10:00

10:30

11:30

12:30

13:30

14:30

15:30

Postgraduate ' m

Medical Centre Cast of England  Health Education England

Postgraduate Education School of Anaesthesia

Final FRCA Regional teaching
Thursday 19 September 2019

Norfolk and Norwich University Hospital
(Anaesthetic back office, level 4)

Registration
Introduction

Pre-Operative assessment for thoracic surgery (or when to politely say ‘no thank
you’)
Dr M Irvine

Coffee

Anaesthesia for Oesophageal Surgery
(What else do you need to know other than prepare for a very, very long day?)
Dr J Francis

One lung ventilation (a chance to finally understand the physiology, and the
practicalities of how you do it)
Dr D Spackman

Lunch
Analgesia for thoracic surgery (Decisions, decisions, decisions -PCA,
epidural or paravertebral?)

Dr M Naik

Other stuff you need to know about thoracic anaesthesia.
Dr M Irvine

CPEX Testing
Dr Naomi Tate

Please let Sam Keable at Samuel.Keable@nnuh.nhs.uk know if you are attending for catering
purposes — thank you

Developing people
for health and



mailto:Samuel.Keable@nnuh.nhs.uk

