





Final FRCA Regional teaching

Thursday 19 September 2019

Norfolk and Norwich University Hospital

(Anaesthetic back office, level 4)

Timetable:	
08:30	Registration
08:45	Introduction
09:00	Pre-Operative assessment for thoracic surgery (or when to politely say 'no thank you') Dr M Irvine
10:00	Coffee
10:30	Anaesthesia for Oesophageal Surgery (What else do you need to know other than prepare for a very, very long day?) Dr J Francis
11:30	One lung ventilation (a chance to finally understand the physiology, and the practicalities of how you do it) Dr D Spackman
12:30	Lunch
13:30	Analgesia for thoracic surgery (Decisions, decisions, decisions -PCA, epidural or paravertebral?) Dr M Naik
14:30	Other stuff you need to know about thoracic anaesthesia. Dr M Irvine
15:30	CPEX Testing Dr Naomi Tate

Please let Sam Keable at <u>Samuel.Keable@nnuh.nhs.uk</u> know if you are attending for catering purposes – thank you

